

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st year Maint ⁿ bill					
Name of work :-			Const ⁿ of road		
			from L025 to Bhadaur		
			Mathiya.		
Agency :-			Sri Bahindra Chaudhary Vill		
			Lakhanpur Dist - Sonam		
Ag ^t No :-			28 SBD/2020-21		
Date of work order -			12.09.20		
Actual date of completion -			28.4.22		
1st year Maint ⁿ period :-			29.4.22 to 28.4.23		
			Work done		

① Restoration of main cut					
with soil - - - - -					
3x	7.50	x 0.90	x 0.30	=	6.075 m ³
4x	8.25	x 0.90	x 0.30	=	8.91 "
2x	12.0	x 0.75	x 0.30	=	5.40 "
6x	6.75	x 0.75	x 0.30	=	9.112 "
4x	10.0	x 0.90	x 0.30	=	10.80 "
3x	9.30	x 0.90	x 0.30	=	7.53 "
2x	14.10	x 0.75	x 0.30	=	6.345 "
			Total		54.172 m ³
② Making up of Berms/					
Shoulder stripping					
excess soil - - -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Abstract of cost				
① Restoration of rain cuts with soil				
Qty vide TM B P/67				
54.172 m ³ @ Rs 386.14/m ³ - Rs 20918.00				
② Making up of Berms' shoulder				
Qty vide TMA P/68				
252.34 m ² @ Rs 57.36/m ² - Rs 14474.00				
③ Repair of Pol Patch over bituminous surface				
Qty vide TMA P/68				
21.09 m ² @ Rs 292.97/m ² - Rs 6171.00				
④ Maint ⁿ of C.D work				
Qty vide TMA P/68				
2 Nos @ Rs 1130.67 - Rs 2261.00				
⑤ Maint ⁿ of road sign				
Qty vide TMA P/68				
0.11 KM @ Rs 1072.32/KM - Rs 119.00				
⑥ cutting of branches of tree				
Qty vide TMA P/68				
2 No @ Rs 109.74/tree - Rs 219.00				
⑦ White washing in Panchayat				
Qty vide TMA P/68				
3840 m ² @ Rs 16.41/m ² - Rs 6300.00				
Continuation total				44792.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of main					
cuts					
Qty vide TMB P/73					
66.83 m ³ @ ₹ 386.14/m ³					25804=00
② Making up of humps					
Qty vide TMB P/73					
298.275 m ² @ ₹ 57.36/m ²					17109=00
③ Repair of Pot Patch					
over bituminous					
Surface					
Qty vide TMB P/73					
41.095 m ² @ ₹ 292.97/m ²					12039=00
④ Maint ⁿ of C/D works					
Qty vide TMB P/73					
2 Nos @ ₹ 1130.67/each					2261=00
⑤ Maint ⁿ of road sign					
Qty vide TMB P/73					
0.1315 km @ ₹ 1077.82/km					142=00
⑥ Maint ⁿ of 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB P/73					
0.17 km @ ₹ 628.23/dm					104=00
⑦ Cutting of branches of					
trees					
Qty vide TMB P/73					
2 Nos @ ₹ 109.74/each					219=00

Continuation

